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Floyd Central vs Jeffersonville - 4/13/2021

Blair Field

Results

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jeffersonville High School                                  12:21.92
     1) Clive, Olivia 11                2) Duran, Addison 11
     3) Sollano, Emily 9                4) Foreman, Sydney 11

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Phillips, Arielle         10 Jeffersonville                    16.95
  2 Enlow, Haven              12 Floyd Central                     18.41
  3 Neathamer, Karli          11 Floyd Central                     18.49
  4 Cofie, Tara               12 Jeffersonville                    18.55
  5 Bielefeld, Meredith       11 Floyd Central                     19.65

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Hardin, Shelby            12 Floyd Central                     13.33   1
  2 Baker, Ahmya              12 Jeffersonville                    13.54   1
  3 Cofie, Tara               12 Jeffersonville                    13.57   1
  4 Baker, Averielle          10 Jeffersonville                    13.60   1
  5 Zeinemann, Annalise       11 Floyd Central                     13.82   1
  6 Jones, Sada               10 Floyd Central                     13.93   1
  7 Fountain, Mackenzie       11 Jeffersonville                   x14.14   2
  8 Phillips, Arielle         10 Jeffersonville                   x14.17   1
  9 Kaiser, Keegan            11 Floyd Central                    x14.39   1
 10 Vaughn-Bowman, Justus     11 Jeffersonville                   x14.53   2
 11 Motley, Kyndia            11 Jeffersonville                   x14.61   2
 12 Salazar, Kendra           12 Jeffersonville                   x14.66   1
 13 Beatty, Kylie             12 Floyd Central                    x14.87   2
 14 Semer, Racquel            12 Floyd Central                    x14.96   2
 15 Foreman, Savanna          11 Jeffersonville                   x15.04   2
 16 Taylor, Paige              9 Floyd Central                    x15.28   1
 17 Moravec, Maddy            12 Floyd Central                    x15.32   3
 18 Hanen, Audrey              9 Floyd Central                    x15.54   2
 19 Epps, Loren               12 Floyd Central                    x15.63   3
 20 Sprecher, Gretchen         9 Floyd Central                    x16.09   2
 21 Morris, Jadrian           12 Floyd Central                    x16.16   2
 22 Eurton, Brianna            9 Floyd Central                    x16.61   2

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Neafus, Ella              10 Floyd Central                   5:57.49
  2 Carey, Megan              11 Floyd Central                   5:57.76
  3 Foreman, Sydney           11 Jeffersonville                  6:23.67
  4 Duran, Addison            11 Jeffersonville                  7:07.05
  5 Hatfield, Alex            11 Jeffersonville                  7:08.14
  6 Sollano, Emily             9 Jeffersonville                 x7:34.07
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Floyd Central vs Jeffersonville - 4/13/2021

Blair Field

Results

Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Jeffersonville High School                                     52.51
     1) Baker, Ahmya 12                 2) Baker, Averielle 10
     3) Phillips, Arielle 10            4) Bates, Nevaeh 11
  2 Floyd Central High School                                      52.87
     1) Zeinemann, Annalise 11          2) Hardin, Shelby 12
     3) Jones, Sada 10                  4) Kaiser, Keegan 11
  3 Jeffersonville High School  'B'                               x54.23
     1) Motley, Kyndia 11               2) Palmer, Ny'Anza 11
     3) Brown, Aleeyah 9                4) Sims, Dakota 10
  4 Floyd Central High School  'B'                                x56.93
     1) Epps, Loren 12                  2) Beatty, Kylie 12
     3) Moravec, Maddy 12               4) Morris, Jadrian 12
  5 Floyd Central High School  'C'                                x59.56
     1) Taylor, Paige 9                 2) Sprecher, Gretchen 9
     3) Eurton, Brianna 9               4) Hanen, Audrey 9

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Suer, Grace               12 Floyd Central                   1:02.27
  2 Bates, Nevaeh             11 Jeffersonville                  1:04.31
  3 Vaughn-Bowman, Justus     11 Jeffersonville                  1:09.05
  4 Johmson, Maddie            9 Floyd Central                   1:09.52
  5 Palmer, Ny'Anza           11 Jeffersonville                  1:14.59
 -- Sims, Dakota              10 Jeffersonville                      DNF

Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Semer, Racquel            12 Floyd Central                     52.22
  2 Bielefeld, Meredith       11 Floyd Central                     54.62
  3 Neathamer, Karli          11 Floyd Central                     55.70
  4 Enlow, Haven              12 Floyd Central                    x57.86

Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Carey, Megan              11 Floyd Central                   2:46.57
  2 Neafus, Ella              10 Floyd Central                   2:47.12
  3 Droggs, Ann               12 Floyd Central                   2:50.61

Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Suer, Grace               12 Floyd Central                     28.36   1
  2 Jones, Sada               10 Floyd Central                     29.06   1
  3 Vaughn-Bowman, Justus     11 Jeffersonville                    29.32   1
  4 Sims, Dakota              10 Jeffersonville                    29.42   1
  5 Salazar, Kendra           12 Jeffersonville                    29.94   1



Photo Finish Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:25 PM  4/16/2021  Page 3

Floyd Central vs Jeffersonville - 4/13/2021

Blair Field

Results

....Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

  6 Motley, Kyndia            11 Jeffersonville                   x30.46   2
  7 Brown, Aleeyah             9 Jeffersonville                   x30.51   1
  8 Thomas, Aniya             11 Jeffersonville                   x30.84   2
  9 Beatty, Kylie             12 Floyd Central                     31.33   2
 10 Johmson, Maddie            9 Floyd Central                    x31.58   1
 11 Epps, Loren               12 Floyd Central                    x31.94   2
 12 Hanen, Audrey              9 Floyd Central                    x31.97   1
 13 Palmer, Ny'Anza           11 Jeffersonville                   x32.26   2
 14 Moravec, Maddy            12 Floyd Central                    x32.52   2
 15 Sprecher, Gretchen         9 Floyd Central                    x33.24   2
 16 Morris, Jadrian           12 Floyd Central                    x33.56   2

Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Clive, Olivia             11 Jeffersonville                 13:36.51

Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Jeffersonville High School                                   4:18.62
     1) Cofie, Tara 12                  2) Fountain, Mackenzie 11
     3) Baker, Averielle 10             4) Bates, Nevaeh 11
  2 Floyd Central High School                                    4:21.61
     1) Semer, Racquel 12               2) Bielefeld, Meredith 11
     3) Hardin, Shelby 12               4) Suer, Grace 12
  3 Floyd Central High School  'B'                              x4:58.68
     1) Johmson, Maddie 9               2) Enlow, Haven 12
     3) Carey, Megan 11                 4) Neafus, Ella 10
  4 Jeffersonville High School  'B'                             x5:13.41
     1) Clive, Olivia 11                2) Duran, Addison 11
     3) Hatfield, Alex 11               4) Foreman, Sydney 11

Event 23  Girls High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Kaiser, Keegan            11 Floyd Central                   4-10.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10 5-00
        P    O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  2 Thomas, Aniya             11 Jeffersonville                  4-08.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08 4-10
        P    P    P    O    O  XXX
  3 Nolot, Jenna              11 Floyd Central                   4-06.00
     4-00 4-02 4-04 4-06 4-08
        P    O    O    O  XXX
 -- Fountain, Mackenzie       11 Jeffersonville                       NH
     4-00
      XXX
 -- Palmer, Ny'Anza           11 Jeffersonville                       NH
     4-00
      XXX
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Floyd Central vs Jeffersonville - 4/13/2021

Blair Field

Results

Event 25  Girls Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Davis, Reece              11 Floyd Central                  11-00.00
     6-00 6-06 7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-03
        P    P    P    P    P    P    P    O     O    XO     O   XXX
  2 Zeinemann, Annalise       11 Floyd Central                  10-00.00
     6-00 6-06 7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06
        P    P    P    P    P    P   XO    O    XO   XXX
  3 Salazar, Kendra           12 Jeffersonville                  8-06.00
     6-00 6-06 7-00 7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00
        P    P    P    P    O    O  XXX
 -- Foreman, Savanna          11 Jeffersonville                       NH
     6-00 6-06 7-00
        P    P  XXX
 -- Taylor, Paige              9 Floyd Central                        NH
     6-00
      XXX

Event 27  Girls Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Hardin, Shelby            12 Floyd Central                  15-08.00
      FOUL  15-04  15-08  14-06.25
  2 Bates, Nevaeh             11 Jeffersonville                 15-03.50
      14-09.50  15-00.50  FOUL  15-03.50
  3 Fountain, Mackenzie       11 Jeffersonville                 15-00.50
      FOUL  15-00.50  14-11  15-00.50
  4 Davis, Reece              11 Floyd Central                  14-10.00
      14-08.75  14-09  14-07.25  14-10
  5 Baker, Ahmya              12 Jeffersonville                 14-08.00
      12-06  14-08  FOUL  14-01
  6 Jones, Sada               10 Floyd Central                  14-05.50
      12-09.50  14-05.50  FOUL  13-10
  7 Baker, Averielle          10 Jeffersonville                x14-04.00
      FOUL  14-04  FOUL  FOUL
  8 Thomas, Aniya             11 Jeffersonville                x13-04.50
      12-05.50  12-10  12-07.75  13-04.50
  9 Morris, Jadrian           12 Floyd Central                 x12-08.75
      12-08.75  12-00  11-02  FOUL

Event 29  Girls Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Barney, Bella             12 Floyd Central                    115-03
      107-01  115-03  114-06  109-06  FOUL  96-08
  2 McCay, Shannon            11 Floyd Central                     92-02
      82-02  86-09  87-08  86-07  83-10  92-02
  3 Teeters, Stella            9 Floyd Central                     85-11
      64-11  71-06  63-05  66-02  63-03  85-11
  4 Kochert, Peyton           11 Floyd Central                    x67-02
      67-02  60-00  FOUL  61-01  55-01  60-04
  5 Quarles, Amaya            10 Jeffersonville                    64-09
      53-09  55-03  51-00  57-04  61-11  64-09
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Floyd Central vs Jeffersonville - 4/13/2021

Blair Field

Results

....Event 29  Girls Discus Throw

  6 Hoover, Corey              9 Floyd Central                    x60-05
      57-11  FOUL  50-04  49-02  60-05  60-05
  7 Thompson, Shanya          11 Jeffersonville                    55-02
      48-03  50-08  55-02
  8 Doranth, Chloe            10 Floyd Central                    x53-08
      49-03  FOUL  53-08
  9 Peters, Cadence           10 Jeffersonville                    53-00
      53-00  50-02  44-02
 10 True, Chrissy             10 Jeffersonville                   x41-01
      38-08  FOUL  41-01
 11 Bisland, Avery            10 Floyd Central                    x40-08
      40-08  9-09  FOUL
 -- Schweitzer, Elle           9 Floyd Central                      FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 31  Girls Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Barney, Bella             12 Floyd Central                  39-10.00
      36-09  39-08  FOUL  38-02  39-10  36-03
  2 Quarles, Amaya            10 Jeffersonville                 28-07.00
      27-05  28-07  27-01  26-09  26-03  26-07
  3 Schweitzer, Elle           9 Floyd Central                  27-05.00
      27-00  27-05  25-10  22-05  24-00  22-07
  4 Thompson, Shanya          11 Jeffersonville                 26-04.00
      24-09  26-00  26-00  25-08  26-04  25-07
  5 Kochert, Peyton           11 Floyd Central                  26-00.00
      22-02  23-07  26-00  25-03  23-02  24-10
  6 Bisland, Avery            10 Floyd Central                 x23-11.00
      21-11  23-04  23-11
  6 Hoover, Corey              9 Floyd Central                 x23-11.00
      23-00  23-09  23-11  21-06  23-04  22-01
  8 Teeters, Stella            9 Floyd Central                 x23-00.00
      21-04  23-00  22-04
  9 Doranth, Chloe            10 Floyd Central                 x21-10.00
      21-01  21-00  21-10
 10 True, Chrissy             10 Jeffersonville                 21-08.00
      21-01  21-08  18-09
 11 Peters, Cadence           10 Jeffersonville                x21-06.00
      20-06  16-05  21-06
 12 McCay, Shannon            11 Floyd Central                 x20-01.00
      19-03  19-06  20-01


